
IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Cup (L,S) - Imst (AUT) 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS QUALIFICATION

ResulṫServicėAustriȧClimbinġ|̇KletterverbanḋÖsterreich
bẏ[db]netsoft

1.2.2026̇20:431̇/̇6

U20 Männlich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Route A Route B Time Q

1 0 RONTINİMarco 2005 ITA DNS 6.130 Q

2 0 GIORGIANNİAlessandro 2004 ITA 6.300 6.520 Q

3 0 AMOṄKevin 2004 NFÖ̇Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 6.380 Dnf Q

4 0 MOZOLEVYCḢDenys 2005 UKR 6.390 6.680 Q

5 0 GOODALL̇Andrew 2005 GBR 6.790 10.320 Q

6 0 LEVYİNikita 2005 UKR 6.830 7.210 Q

7 0 HALIUHIṄDenys 2005 UKR 6.980 8.300 Q

8 0 BALESTRAZZİDaniele 2005 ITA 10.190 7.350 Q

9 0 GOVONİFrancesco 2005 ITA Dnf 9.870

10 0 FEDOROV̇Oleksandr 2004 UKR 15.340 14.380
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1 0 SZALECKİOskar 2006 POL 6.360 Dnf Q

2 0 GRAZIANİSamuele 2007 ITA 7.950 6.590 Q

3 0 BERNABÉ̇FERNÁNDEŻAlejo 2006 ESP 6.790 7.600 Q

4 0 GARCÍȦRODRÍGUEŻDĖSEP 2007 ESP 7.080 6.880 Q

5 0 STUMMREITEṘVincent 2006 GER Dnf 6.930 Q

6 0 BERGMANṄAlexander 2007 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 7.820 7.020 Q

7 0 WINDISCHEṘLukas 2007 ÖAV̇Innsbruck TIR AUT 8.230 7.170 Q

8 0 YEHORKIṄIllia 2006 UKR 7.210 9.180 Q

9 0 BORGHİLudovico 2006 ITA 10.220 7.750

10 0 SUMEṘMustafȧSaci̇t 2007 TUR 10.020 9.020

11 0 SUMENKIṄYaroslav 2007 UKR 9.670 11.740

12 0 FILLINGHAṀKishan 2007 GBR DNS 11.430

13 0 MEHMEṪALİ̇Tarim 2007 TUR 14.960 DNS

0 KAĞANOĞLU̇MuhammeḋO 2006 TUR 0.000 0.000
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1 0 WAGNEṘMaximilian 2008 NFÖ̇Eichgraben NÖ AUT 7.910 7.370 Q

2 0 TREZZİAlessandro 2008 ITA 11.860 7.660 Q

3 0 PICHKȦIhor 2008 Jiwȧ-̇Kiev UKR 7.970 8.360 Q

4 0 ABRAMKIṄMykyta 2008 UKR 8.040 11.650 Q

5 0 EISENKOLḂMattis 2009 GER 8.100 8.880 Q

6 0 LÓPEŻGARCÍȦSantiago 2008 ESP 8.340 8.220 Q

7 0 SCHOLTEṠFinn-lucas 2008 GER 8.240 10.790 Q

8 0 SCHEREṘMika 2008 GER 9.050 8.460 Q

9 0 UNTERBERGEṘElias 2008 ÖAV̇Hall̇iṅTirol TIR AUT DNS 8.740

10 0 SCHIEFEṘMoritz 2008 GER Dnf 9.920

11 0 FISANOTTİGabriele 2009 ITA 10.270 12.120

12 0 CORNȦAlessandro 2009 ITA 10.900 10.280

13 0 MUZAJ̇Mateusz 2008 POL 11.330 11.400

14 0 MEILİGilles 2008 SUI Dnf 11.900

15 0 RADAELLİDavide 2009 ITA Dnf 15.760
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1 0 TKACHOVȦDaria 2005 UKR 13.760 8.810 Q

2 0 SZWEḊMaria 2004 POL Dnf 9.330 Q

3 0 TULCHYNSKȦSofiia 2004 UKR 11.230 DNS Q

4 0 BAKIĆ̇Lana 2005 CRO Dnf 12.490 Q

5 0 SARİGulay 2005 TUR 13.230 16.050
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1 0 HORIELOVȦKseniia 2007 UKR 8.990 10.350 Q

2 0 NAGL̇Johanna 2007 NFÖ̇Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 10.250 10.080 Q

3 0 ARCOZZİSara 2006 ITA 10.180 10.770 Q

4 0 THOMAṠNele 2007 GER Dnf 10.360 Q

5 0 SMOJĖMarjeta 2006 CRO 11.530 10.470 Q

6 0 STROCCHİAlice 2006 ITA 10.600 11.100 Q

7 0 HAMILTOṄAva 2007 GBR 11.310 11.090 Q

8 0 GLOMḂEmma 2007 GER 11.180 11.320 Q

9 0 MIGUEL̇OCHOȦAida 2007 ESP 11.190 11.690

10 0 HOLOBOKOVȦKateryna 2006 UKR 11.200 18.300

11 0 MILANİSofia 2007 ITA 12.490 17.950
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1 0 DMYTRIIVȦAnastasiia 2008 UKR 9.800 9.330 Q

2 0 KHALKEVYCḢPolina 2008 UKR Dnf 9.730 Q

3 0 MENGOLİEva 2008 ITA 9.820 11.220 Q

4 0 HENTSCHEL̇Nina 2008 SAĊAngenstein SUI 17:32.000 10.280 Q

5 0 SHYMKOVȦMariia 2008 UKR 10.690 Dnf Q

6 0 MARCELLİAlice 2009 ITA 10.950 Dnf Q

7 0 CAMPȦEmma 2009 ITA 11.080 12.480 Q

8 0 WALTEṘMaya 2009 NFÖ̇Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 11.290 11.610 Q

9 0 STROCCHİSara 2008 ITA 11.380 Dnf

10 0 STOKOWIEĊMartyna 2008 POL 12.170 Dnf

11 0 KELLEṘDaria 2008 GER 13.580 13.610

12 0 LUGLİAlessia 2008 ITA 14.820 13.970




